Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 786

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

786: Heeley - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 786
Notes: SD
Queens Road, Asda 0803
Stop code: 370023291
Springfield Ave Btm 0813
Stop code: 370021562
High Storrs School, Layby 0825
Stop code: 370021363
Notre Dame Sch 0845
Stop code: 370021128
SD Schooldays only

786: St Maries School - Arbourthorne

Monday to Friday



Service No.:

Notes:

St Maries School
Stop code: 370021132

Notre Dame Sch
Stop code: 370021131

Notre Dame Sch
Stop code: 370021128

High Storrs School, Layby
Stop code: 370021362

Springfield Ave Btm
Stop code: 370021562

Charlotte Road/Asda
Stop code: 370020012

Arbourthorne, Eastern Ave/Northern Ave

Stop code: 370027567

SD Schooldays only

786
SD

1550

1551

1558

1613

1623

1631

1641



