Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 786

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

786: Heeley - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	786
Notes:	SD
Queens Road, Asda Stop code: 370023291	0803
Springfield Ave Btm Stop code: 370021562	0813
High Storrs School, Layby Stop code: 370021363	0825
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021128	0845
SD Schooldays only	

786: St Maries School - Arbourthorne

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	786
Notes:	SD
St Maries School Stop code: 370021132	1550
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021131	1551
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021128	1558
High Storrs School, Layby Stop code: 370021362	1613
Springfield Ave Btm Stop code: 370021562	1623
Charlotte Road/Asda Stop code: 370020012	1631
Arbourthorne, Eastern Ave/Northern Ave Stop code: 370027567	1641
SD Schooldays only	